
Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1BName: GNIEWEK, CHRIS  (1054)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost -13,4,15,6WANG, MICHELLE     (937)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Lost 8,9,-8,7JENZER, JONATHAN     (785)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Lost 5,7,7CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (959)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Lost 6,-12,9,9,10LADNA, ROMAN     (900)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Won -7,6,-8,9,10KROLICKI, ROMAN     (876)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Won 4,9,8SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (946)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  4

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1BName: GOLEC, ANDREW  (982)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 8,5,-7,4HUNG, RICK     (1115)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Lost -2,7,3,6TAI, DICKEN     (1219)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Won 6,-5,7,10WU, DAVID     (921)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Lost 5,2,12RUAN, SIDNEY     (817)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Won 4,-4,9,7WANG, VINCENT     (664)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Lost 9,8,8MENG, LANCE     (763)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Won 8,7,3D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (756)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Won 6,1,6JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (679)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Won 7,4,5OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (784)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Won 3,4,-2,5KROLICKI, ROMAN     (876)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Won 7,8,10LADNA, ROMAN     (900)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Won -2,7,9,-6,10SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (946)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Lost 11,9,7TAI, DICKEN     (1288)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Won 5,7,4HUNG, RICK     (1218)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Won -9,11,5,-9,4WU, DAVID     (931)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Lost -3,10,10,-4,4ITALIYA, AUM     (765)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Lost 3,3,8PARIKH, VEDANT     (369)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Lost 5,4,6RATHEESH, OMKAR     (607)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Won 6,-8,4,9ZHONG, JASON     (803)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Lost 9,8,-10,10WANG, VINCENT     (544)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Lost 8,9,9MENG, LANCE     (738)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Won 3,-8,8,-2,3D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (787)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

Won 5,7,6JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (726)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

Won 3,13,8OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (775)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  15,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1BName: LASTOWKA, STASIA  (1125)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 4,-3,8,3TAI, DICKEN     (1219)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Lost 7,6,8HUNG, RICK     (1115)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Won 7,-5,5,2WU, DAVID     (921)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Won 6,8,9MENG, LANCE     (763)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Lost -10,-6,4,4,13RUAN, SIDNEY     (817)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Won 5,6,10WANG, VINCENT     (664)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Lost 7,-3,9,-6,8D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (756)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Won 3,5,5JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (679)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Won 6,3,-6,-8,9OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (784)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Lost -8,9,9,-6,7WANG, MICHELLE     (937)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Won 7,-10,7,8JENZER, JONATHAN     (785)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Lost 5,11,9CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (959)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Won 4,9,1WU, DAVID     (931)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Lost -9,6,4,3HUNG, RICK     (1218)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Lost 9,6,3TAI, DICKEN     (1288)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Won 5,5,-9,8RATHEESH, OMKAR     (607)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Lost 5,9,8ITALIYA, AUM     (765)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Won 9,-7,7,8PARIKH, VEDANT     (369)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Won 3,9,6WANG, VINCENT     (544)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Won 0,9,5MENG, LANCE     (738)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Won 10,6,9ZHONG, JASON     (803)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Won 7,10,6JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (726)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

Won -8,4,-4,3,13D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (787)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

Won 8,-7,8,6OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (775)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  15,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1BName: ZAPADKA, ROMAN  (962)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 4,9,-9,-13,6WU, DAVID     (921)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Lost 5,3,9TAI, DICKEN     (1219)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Lost 6,8,12HUNG, RICK     (1115)     MCAC1 03-Mar-20

Lost -8,3,8,7WANG, VINCENT     (664)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Lost 9,-9,-5,9,6RUAN, SIDNEY     (817)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Won 5,8,7MENG, LANCE     (763)     CTR-1 LOCUST 25-Feb-20

Won 7,-6,5,8OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (784)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Won -9,6,-9,8,4D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (756)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Won 5,-10,6,9JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (679)     CENTRUM A 03-Feb-20

Lost 12,6,5WANG, MICHELLE     (937)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Lost 8,-9,1,7CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (959)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Won 10,8,7JENZER, JONATHAN     (785)     ELITE LOOPERS 20-Jan-20

Lost 20,7,8SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (946)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Won 4,4,-10,9LADNA, ROMAN     (900)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Won 7,2,4KROLICKI, ROMAN     (876)     CENTRUM 2S 08-Jan-20

Lost 7,5,10HUNG, RICK     (1218)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Won -11,9,-2,9,9TAI, DICKEN     (1288)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Won 9,2,5WU, DAVID     (931)     MCAC1 05-Dec-19

Lost -10,4,3,4RATHEESH, OMKAR     (607)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Lost 5,9,-10,1PARIKH, VEDANT     (369)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Won 8,6,6ITALIYA, AUM     (765)     SPIN WIZARDS 22-Nov-19

Won -5,-10,6,10,6ZHONG, JASON     (803)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Won -9,10,5,6WANG, VINCENT     (544)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Lost 10,11,6MENG, LANCE     (738)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Nov-19

Won 6,-9,10,7D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (787)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

Won -9,-9,9,9,5JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (726)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

Won -9,14,13,9OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (775)     CENTRUM A 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  15,   Lost  -  12

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 2SName: KROLICKI, ROMAN  (848)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won -4,10,11,6ZHONG, JASON     (805)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Lost 7,9,3CHEN, JERRY     (819)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Won -9,15,8,8MENG, LANCE     (780)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Won 3,-11,7,8WANG, RIMMER     (857)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Lost 2,7,9HUNG, RICK     (1112)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Lost 1,8,-7,9TAI, DICKEN     (1231)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Lost 8,6,6CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1009)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Won 12,4,8JENZER, JONATHAN     (811)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Lost 9,4,4WANG, MICHELLE     (992)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Lost 8,-9,10,-7,10D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (750)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won 10,6,11JARECKI, WLODEK     (618)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won -6,4,3,8OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (777)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Lost 5,4,3RATHEESH, OMKAR     (698)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Won 5,5,2BHADRA, ARINDAM     (596)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Lost 4,6,8SAHA, KAMALJIT     (788)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Lost 7,2,4ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1042)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Lost -7,6,-8,9,10GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1138)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Lost 3,4,-2,5GOLEC, ANDREW     (968)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Won 8,-7,-9,9,9HUNG, RICK     (1253)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Won 6,1,-7,8CHAN, AL     (947)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Lost 4,-8,7,3TAI, DICKEN     (1283)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Won -7,-9,9,8,7ZHONG, JASON     (798)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Lost 4,5,10WANG, VINCENT     (594)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Lost -7,7,-9,9,5RUAN, SIDNEY     (493)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Lost 13,-3,7,6CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (935)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

Lost 3,9,4KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (980)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

Lost -3,-9,9,5,4WANG, MICHELLE     (880)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  10,   Lost  -  17

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 2SName: LADNA, ROMAN  (945)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 3,13,4MENG, LANCE     (780)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Won 9,9,10CHEN, JERRY     (819)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Won -7,-9,2,8,4ZHONG, JASON     (805)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Won 9,7,-3,5WANG, RIMMER     (857)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Won 8,-4,12,-10,7TAI, DICKEN     (1231)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Won 8,-11,7,4HUNG, RICK     (1112)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Won 9,3,8JENZER, JONATHAN     (811)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Lost 9,4,4WANG, MICHELLE     (992)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Lost -4,3,4,9CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1009)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Lost 6,2,-6,8OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (777)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won -9,6,5,9JARECKI, WLODEK     (618)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won 10,6,6D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (750)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won -9,8,-11,9,7BHADRA, ARINDAM     (596)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Lost 3,7,8RATHEESH, OMKAR     (698)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Lost 11,7,8SAHA, KAMALJIT     (788)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Lost 7,8,10GOLEC, ANDREW     (968)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Lost 4,4,-10,9ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1042)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Won 6,-12,9,9,10GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1138)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Lost -6,9,-9,9,12HUNG, RICK     (1253)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Lost 9,-7,7,3TAI, DICKEN     (1283)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Won 7,-4,9,5CHAN, AL     (947)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Won 8,6,8ZHONG, JASON     (798)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Lost -5,8,7,7RUAN, SIDNEY     (493)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Won 10,9,-10,9WANG, VINCENT     (594)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Lost 6,3,8CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (935)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

Lost 6,-11,5,-8,8WANG, MICHELLE     (880)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

Lost -11,2,9,-11,7KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (980)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  14,   Lost  -  13

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 2SName: SMEKTALA, CHRIS  (929)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 3,-9,8,-14,10CHEN, JERRY     (819)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Won -5,6,3,-7,7MENG, LANCE     (780)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Lost 12,8,11ZHONG, JASON     (805)     CTR-1 LOCUST 04-Mar-20

Won 3,-5,11,4WANG, RIMMER     (857)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Lost 8,5,4TAI, DICKEN     (1231)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Lost -4,5,8,7HUNG, RICK     (1112)     MCAC1 27-Feb-20

Lost 8,-7,5,8CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1009)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Lost 6,8,-5,9JENZER, JONATHAN     (811)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Won 10,6,11WANG, MICHELLE     (992)     ELITE LOOPERS 29-Jan-20

Won -11,7,6,5D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (750)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won 6,7,5JARECKI, WLODEK     (618)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won 10,1,-10,4OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (777)     CENTRUM A 27-Jan-20

Won 6,11,6RATHEESH, OMKAR     (698)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Won 6,6,-6,8BHADRA, ARINDAM     (596)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Lost 6,9,6SAHA, KAMALJIT     (788)     SPIN WIZARDS 24-Jan-20

Lost 4,9,8GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1138)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Won 20,7,8ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1042)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Lost -2,7,9,-6,10GOLEC, ANDREW     (968)     CENTRUM 1B 08-Jan-20

Lost 4,4,5TAI, DICKEN     (1283)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Lost 6,11,5CHAN, AL     (947)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Lost 11,5,11HUNG, RICK     (1253)     MCAC1 30-Nov-19

Won 5,6,-8,11RUAN, SIDNEY     (493)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Lost -5,8,10,4WANG, VINCENT     (594)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Won 9,3,6ZHONG, JASON     (798)     CTR-1 LOCUST 26-Nov-19

Lost 9,-6,7,4CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (935)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

Lost -7,-8,9,8,8WANG, MICHELLE     (880)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

Won -8,-6,6,5,8KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (980)     ELITE LOOPERS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  13,   Lost  -  14

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM AName: D'CUNHA, ANTHONY  (774)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 6,5,6CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1094)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Won 7,13,9JENZER, JONATHAN     (826)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Lost -9,-10,5,7,7MAKLAI, VITALII     (817)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Lost 4,3,8ZHONG, JASON     (788)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost 9,-9,4,-7,9WANG, VINCENT     (691)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost 5,5,-6,7CHEN, JERRY     (804)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Won 9,7,-6,6WANG, RIMMER     (913)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost 4,4,5TAI, DICKEN     (1266)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost 6,3,7HUNG, RICK     (1147)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost 8,7,3GOLEC, ANDREW     (987)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Lost -9,6,-9,8,4ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1021)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Won 7,-3,9,-6,8LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1202)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Won 8,-9,10,-7,10KROLICKI, ROMAN     (863)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Lost -11,7,6,5SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (946)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Lost 10,6,6LADNA, ROMAN     (911)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Lost 11,5,1ZHONG, JASON     (782)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 5,3,6CHEN, JERRY     (830)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 6,10,3RUAN, SIDNEY     (679)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 3,-5,6,6BHADRA, ARINDAM     (505)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Lost -6,11,7,12SAHA, KAMALJIT     (768)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Won 5,-10,-9,8,9ITALIYA, AUM     (762)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Won 9,-7,7,6CHAN, AL     (978)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost 7,8,9HUNG, RICK     (1251)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost 1,9,3TAI, DICKEN     (1282)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost 3,-8,8,-2,3GOLEC, ANDREW     (1122)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

Lost 6,-9,10,7ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1158)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

Lost -8,4,-4,3,13LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  6,   Lost  -  21

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM AName: JAGIELLO, PIOTR  (670)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 737BHADRA, ARINDAM     (588)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 6,7,10RATHEESH, OMKAR     (744)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 7,6,11PARIKH, VEDANT     (551)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 6,4,-9,4CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1094)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Won 11,9,8JENZER, JONATHAN     (826)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Won -10,-4,10,8,6MAKLAI, VITALII     (817)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Lost 6,8,4ZHONG, JASON     (788)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost 4,5,-9,6CHEN, JERRY     (804)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost -5,11,1,7WANG, VINCENT     (691)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost 9,11,-8,9WANG, RIMMER     (913)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost 4,1,11TAI, DICKEN     (1266)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost -3,8,6,-4,7HUNG, RICK     (1147)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost 5,-10,6,9ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1021)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Lost 3,5,5LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1202)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Lost 6,1,6GOLEC, ANDREW     (987)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Lost 5,7,-6,7LEWIS, RICKY     (968)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 6,8,8JENZER, JONATHAN     (780)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 4,7,-5,2KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (985)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 9,6,7ITALIYA, AUM     (762)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Lost 2,10,10SAHA, KAMALJIT     (768)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Lost -10,-10,4,6,2BHADRA, ARINDAM     (505)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Lost 5,5,10CHAN, AL     (978)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost 9,9,5HUNG, RICK     (1251)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost 5,6,4TAI, DICKEN     (1282)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost -9,-9,9,9,5ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1158)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,7,6GOLEC, ANDREW     (1122)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

Lost 7,10,6LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  24

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM AName: JARECKI, WLODEK  (588)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 7,9,4PARIKH, VEDANT     (551)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 7,3,7RATHEESH, OMKAR     (744)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Won 5,-6,-10,11,6BHADRA, ARINDAM     (588)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 7,4,11CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1094)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Lost 5,5,8JENZER, JONATHAN     (826)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Lost 4,6,3MAKLAI, VITALII     (817)     ELITE LOOPERS 02-Mar-20

Lost 5,3,6CHEN, JERRY     (804)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost 3,5,5WANG, VINCENT     (691)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost 3,9,6ZHONG, JASON     (788)     CTR-1 LOCUST 18-Feb-20

Lost 6,7,5SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (946)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Lost -9,6,5,9LADNA, ROMAN     (911)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Lost 10,6,11KROLICKI, ROMAN     (863)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Lost 5,8,8RUAN, SIDNEY     (679)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 7,9,10ZHONG, JASON     (782)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 10,4,-1,4CHEN, JERRY     (830)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 10,-8,-6,8,8LEWIS, RICKY     (968)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 2,1,-7,-8,8KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (985)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 3,6,4JENZER, JONATHAN     (780)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 6,10,9BHADRA, ARINDAM     (505)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Lost 9,5,6SAHA, KAMALJIT     (768)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

Lost 12,7,3ITALIYA, AUM     (762)     SPIN WIZARDS 18-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  20

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM AName: OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ  (726)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 10,8,-9,7BHADRA, ARINDAM     (588)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 2,3,5RATHEESH, OMKAR     (744)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 3,6,5PARIKH, VEDANT     (551)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Mar-20

Lost 4,9,6TAI, DICKEN     (1266)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost -12,7,7,7WANG, RIMMER     (913)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost 9,5,-6,6HUNG, RICK     (1147)     MCAC1 06-Feb-20

Lost 6,3,-6,-8,9LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1202)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Lost 7,4,5GOLEC, ANDREW     (987)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Lost 7,-6,5,8ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1021)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Feb-20

Lost -6,4,3,8KROLICKI, ROMAN     (863)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Won 6,2,-6,8LADNA, ROMAN     (911)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Lost 10,1,-10,4SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (946)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Jan-20

Won 6,8,2CHEN, JERRY     (830)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 10,3,10RUAN, SIDNEY     (679)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Lost 8,9,5ZHONG, JASON     (782)     CTR-1 LOCUST 20-Jan-20

Won -5,7,-6,8,9JENZER, JONATHAN     (780)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost -4,10,7,3LEWIS, RICKY     (968)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 6,-7,-10,1,9KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (985)     ELITE LOOPERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 11,7,13HUNG, RICK     (1251)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost 2,11,6TAI, DICKEN     (1282)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Won -6,-7,8,8,7CHAN, AL     (978)     MCAC1 11-Nov-19

Lost -9,14,13,9ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1158)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

Lost 8,-7,8,6LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

Lost 3,13,8GOLEC, ANDREW     (1122)     CENTRUM 1B 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  4,   Lost  -  20

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 LOCUSTName: CHEN, JERRY  (815)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 9,9,10LADNA, ROMAN     (868)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Lost 3,-9,8,-14,10SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (933)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Won 7,9,3KROLICKI, ROMAN     (840)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Won 4,5,-9,6JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (671)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won 5,5,-6,7D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (801)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won 5,3,6JARECKI, WLODEK     (610)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won 8,10,13WANG, RIMMER     (907)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Lost 5,-6,7,-8,7HUNG, RICK     (1152)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Lost 7,-11,5,9TAI, DICKEN     (1268)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Lost 8,6,10PARIKH, VEDANT     (469)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Won 12,-4,-9,8,7ITALIYA, AUM     (832)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Lost 6,9,4RATHEESH, OMKAR     (729)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Lost 6,8,2OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (788)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Won 5,3,6D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (775)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Won 10,4,-1,4JARECKI, WLODEK     (632)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Lost 5,-7,6,5MAKLAI, VITALII     (822)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Lost -8,7,5,7JENZER, JONATHAN     (783)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Won 5,10,8LEWIS, RICKY     (945)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Lost 9,7,6HUNG, RICK     (1221)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Lost 5,14,9CHOW, JOHN     (1088)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Lost 7,4,9TAI, DICKEN     (1283)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  9,   Lost  -  12

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 LOCUSTName: MENG, LANCE  (764)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost -5,6,3,-7,7SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (933)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Lost -9,15,8,8KROLICKI, ROMAN     (840)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Lost 3,13,4LADNA, ROMAN     (868)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Won 9,8,8GOLEC, ANDREW     (995)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Lost 5,8,7ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1029)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Lost 6,8,9LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1164)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Lost 7,-7,7,5RATHEESH, OMKAR     (729)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Lost 7,9,9PARIKH, VEDANT     (469)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Won 9,5,8ITALIYA, AUM     (832)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Lost 9,8,12LEWIS, RICKY     (945)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Lost -10,7,5,-8,6MAKLAI, VITALII     (822)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Lost -8,9,-6,3,4JENZER, JONATHAN     (783)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Lost 0,9,5LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Won 8,9,9GOLEC, ANDREW     (1128)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Won 10,11,6ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1163)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  4,   Lost  -  11

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 LOCUSTName: RUAN, SIDNEY  (883)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 5,2,12GOLEC, ANDREW     (995)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Won -10,-6,4,4,13LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1164)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Won 9,-9,-5,9,6ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1029)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Won 2,-9,-7,9,3TAI, DICKEN     (1268)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Won 8,12,9WANG, RIMMER     (907)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Won 7,-8,7,2HUNG, RICK     (1152)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Won 10,3,10OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (788)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Won 6,10,3D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (775)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Won 5,8,8JARECKI, WLODEK     (632)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Won -7,5,6,5MAKLAI, VITALII     (822)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Won -9,-7,10,6,10LEWIS, RICKY     (945)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Won -7,10,9,7JENZER, JONATHAN     (783)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Jan-20

Lost 9,-8,-2,11,6CHOW, JOHN     (1088)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Won -9,12,11,9HUNG, RICK     (1221)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Lost 11,-7,6,-8,6TAI, DICKEN     (1283)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Won -7,7,-9,9,5KROLICKI, ROMAN     (868)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Lost 5,6,-8,11SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (983)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Won -5,8,7,7LADNA, ROMAN     (926)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Won 4,3,-9,11ITALIYA, AUM     (769)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

Lost 5,7,1RATHEESH, OMKAR     (564)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

Lost -9,3,8,-7,8PARIKH, VEDANT     (275)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  16,   Lost  -  5

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 LOCUSTName: WANG, VINCENT  (715)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 4,-4,9,7GOLEC, ANDREW     (995)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Lost 5,6,10LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1164)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Won -8,3,8,7ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1029)     CENTRUM 1B 25-Feb-20

Won 9,-9,4,-7,9D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (801)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won -5,11,1,7JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (671)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won 3,5,5JARECKI, WLODEK     (610)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Lost -6,8,9,3HUNG, RICK     (1152)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Lost 6,-13,5,7TAI, DICKEN     (1268)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Won 8,9,9WANG, RIMMER     (907)     MCAC1 11-Feb-20

Lost 3,6,6TAI, DICKEN     (1283)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Lost 4,7,7HUNG, RICK     (1221)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Lost 6,9,5CHOW, JOHN     (1088)     MCAC1 19-Dec-19

Won -5,8,10,4SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (983)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Won 4,5,10KROLICKI, ROMAN     (868)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Lost 10,9,-10,9LADNA, ROMAN     (926)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Won 9,8,-10,10GOLEC, ANDREW     (1128)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Lost -9,10,5,6ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1163)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Lost 3,9,6LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Lost 8,8,9ITALIYA, AUM     (769)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

Lost 10,-6,8,7PARIKH, VEDANT     (275)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

Lost 3,4,-9,-9,3RATHEESH, OMKAR     (564)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  8,   Lost  -  13

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 LOCUSTName: ZHONG, JASON  (806)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost -7,-9,2,8,4LADNA, ROMAN     (868)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Won 12,8,11SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (933)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Lost -4,10,11,6KROLICKI, ROMAN     (840)     CENTRUM 2S 04-Mar-20

Won 4,3,8D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (801)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won 3,9,6JARECKI, WLODEK     (610)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won 6,8,4JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (671)     CENTRUM A 18-Feb-20

Won 3,7,-7,12ITALIYA, AUM     (832)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Lost 5,9,9PARIKH, VEDANT     (469)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Won 13,-9,6,-6,7RATHEESH, OMKAR     (729)     SPIN WIZARDS 07-Feb-20

Won 11,5,1D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (775)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Won 8,9,5OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (788)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Won 7,9,10JARECKI, WLODEK     (632)     CENTRUM A 20-Jan-20

Lost 8,6,8LADNA, ROMAN     (926)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Lost 9,3,6SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (983)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Lost -7,-9,9,8,7KROLICKI, ROMAN     (868)     CENTRUM 2S 26-Nov-19

Lost 6,-8,4,9GOLEC, ANDREW     (1128)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Lost -5,-10,6,10,6ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1163)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Lost 10,6,9LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 18-Nov-19

Lost 6,12,7RATHEESH, OMKAR     (564)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

Lost 9,8,-8,5ITALIYA, AUM     (769)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

Lost 10,-11,8,10PARIKH, VEDANT     (275)     SPIN WIZARDS 10-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  9,   Lost  -  12

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LOOPERSName: CHOPRA, BRAVEN  (1097)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 7,4,11JARECKI, WLODEK     (598)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Won 6,4,-9,4JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (654)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Won 6,5,6D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (774)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Won -9,3,8,11HUNG, RICK     (1173)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Won 7,-4,-7,9,8TAI, DICKEN     (1284)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Won 3,4,7CHAN, AL     (930)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Won 8,6,6KROLICKI, ROMAN     (858)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Won -4,3,4,9LADNA, ROMAN     (901)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Won 8,-7,5,8SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (956)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Won 8,-9,1,7ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1040)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won 5,11,9LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1253)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won 5,7,7GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1123)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won 13,-3,7,6KROLICKI, ROMAN     (888)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

Won 6,3,8LADNA, ROMAN     (957)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

Won 9,-6,7,4SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (998)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  15,   Lost  -  0

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LOOPERSName: JENZER, JONATHAN  (803)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 5,5,8JARECKI, WLODEK     (598)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Lost 11,9,8JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (654)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Lost 7,13,9D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (774)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Won 14,-8,8,9CHAN, AL     (930)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Lost 9,-8,4,2TAI, DICKEN     (1284)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Lost 1,2,6HUNG, RICK     (1173)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Lost 12,4,8KROLICKI, ROMAN     (858)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Won 6,8,-5,9SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (956)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Lost 9,3,8LADNA, ROMAN     (901)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Lost 7,-10,7,8LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1253)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Lost 10,8,7ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1040)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won 8,9,-8,7GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1123)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won -8,9,-6,3,4MENG, LANCE     (808)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Won -8,7,5,7CHEN, JERRY     (845)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Lost -7,10,9,7RUAN, SIDNEY     (561)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Lost -5,7,-6,8,9OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (787)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Won 6,8,8JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (720)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Won 3,6,4JARECKI, WLODEK     (668)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  8,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LOOPERSName: KHAIRULLA, TAHER  (984)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 6,-7,-10,1,9OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (787)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Won 4,7,-5,2JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (720)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Won 2,1,-7,-8,8JARECKI, WLODEK     (668)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Won -11,2,9,-11,7LADNA, ROMAN     (957)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

Won 3,9,4KROLICKI, ROMAN     (888)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

Lost -8,-6,6,5,8SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (998)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  1

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LOOPERSName: LEWIS, RICKY  (909)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 9,8,12MENG, LANCE     (808)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Lost 5,10,8CHEN, JERRY     (845)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Lost -9,-7,10,6,10RUAN, SIDNEY     (561)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Won 9,-6,9,-7,8ITALIYA, AUM     (834)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Won 12,-8,12,4RATHEESH, OMKAR     (687)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Lost 7,7,-9,-9,9BHADRA, ARINDAM     (561)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Won 5,7,-6,7JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (720)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Won 10,-8,-6,8,8JARECKI, WLODEK     (668)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Won -4,10,7,3OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (787)     CENTRUM A 25-Nov-19

Lost 5,5,5WU, DAVID     (923)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

Lost 7,7,4TAI, DICKEN     (1277)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

Lost 5,5,-9,-8,8HUNG, RICK     (1245)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  6,   Lost  -  6

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LOOPERSName: MAKLAI, VITALII  (813)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 4,6,3JARECKI, WLODEK     (598)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Won -9,-10,5,7,7D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (774)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Lost -10,-4,10,8,6JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (654)     CENTRUM A 02-Mar-20

Lost -7,5,6,5RUAN, SIDNEY     (561)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Won 5,-7,6,5CHEN, JERRY     (845)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Won -10,7,5,-8,6MENG, LANCE     (808)     CTR-1 LOCUST 06-Jan-20

Lost -7,11,9,-7,7ITALIYA, AUM     (834)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Lost 6,4,6RATHEESH, OMKAR     (687)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Won 9,6,9BHADRA, ARINDAM     (561)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Lost -6,5,6,-15,7HUNG, RICK     (1245)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

Lost 5,3,-7,-7,10WU, DAVID     (923)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

Lost 6,10,-8,-6,9TAI, DICKEN     (1277)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LOOPERSName: WANG, MICHELLE  (1030)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won -5,7,8,5HUNG, RICK     (1173)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Lost 6,-7,-8,3,7TAI, DICKEN     (1284)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Won 8,-9,8,5CHAN, AL     (930)     MCAC1 03-Feb-20

Won 9,4,4LADNA, ROMAN     (901)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Won 9,4,4KROLICKI, ROMAN     (858)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Lost 10,6,11SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (956)     CENTRUM 2S 29-Jan-20

Won -13,4,15,6GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1123)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won -8,9,9,-6,7LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1253)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won 12,6,5ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1040)     CENTRUM 1B 20-Jan-20

Won 8,-9,2,-6,8RATHEESH, OMKAR     (687)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Won 3,7,9ITALIYA, AUM     (834)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Won 5,7,9BHADRA, ARINDAM     (561)     SPIN WIZARDS 06-Dec-19

Lost -7,6,8,10HUNG, RICK     (1245)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

Lost 5,7,-6,6TAI, DICKEN     (1277)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

Won 9,4,-9,9WU, DAVID     (923)     MCAC1 07-Nov-19

Won 6,-11,5,-8,8LADNA, ROMAN     (957)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

Won -7,-8,9,8,8SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (998)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

Won -3,-9,9,5,4KROLICKI, ROMAN     (888)     CENTRUM 2S 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  14,   Lost  -  4

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: MCAC1Name: CHAN, AL  (906)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 3,4,7CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1056)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Lost 14,-8,8,9JENZER, JONATHAN     (815)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Lost 8,-9,8,5WANG, MICHELLE     (1011)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Lost 7,-4,9,5LADNA, ROMAN     (893)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Lost 6,1,-7,8KROLICKI, ROMAN     (823)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won 6,11,5SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (959)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won 5,5,10JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (723)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Lost 9,-7,7,6D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (783)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Lost -6,-7,8,8,7OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (771)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: MCAC1Name: CHOW, JOHN  (1093)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 5,14,9CHEN, JERRY     (836)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Won 9,-8,-2,11,6RUAN, SIDNEY     (630)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Won 6,9,5WANG, VINCENT     (644)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  0

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: MCAC1Name: HUNG, RICK  (1097)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 6,8,12ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (981)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Won 7,6,8LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1136)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Lost 8,5,-7,4GOLEC, ANDREW     (961)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Won -4,5,8,7SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (929)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Won 2,7,9KROLICKI, ROMAN     (845)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Lost 8,-11,7,4LADNA, ROMAN     (886)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Won -6,8,9,3WANG, VINCENT     (643)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Won 5,-6,7,-8,7CHEN, JERRY     (796)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Lost 7,-8,7,2RUAN, SIDNEY     (710)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Won 6,3,7D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (790)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Won -3,8,6,-4,7JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (675)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Won 9,5,-6,6OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (776)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Lost -5,7,8,5WANG, MICHELLE     (1011)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Won 1,2,6JENZER, JONATHAN     (815)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Lost -9,3,8,11CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1056)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Won 9,7,6CHEN, JERRY     (836)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Lost -9,12,11,9RUAN, SIDNEY     (630)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Won 4,7,7WANG, VINCENT     (644)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Won 7,5,10ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1125)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Won -9,6,4,3LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Lost 5,7,4GOLEC, ANDREW     (1051)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Lost 8,-7,-9,9,9KROLICKI, ROMAN     (823)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won 11,5,11SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (959)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won -6,9,-9,9,12LADNA, ROMAN     (893)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won 7,8,9D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (783)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Won 11,7,13OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (771)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Won 9,9,5JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (723)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Won -7,6,8,10WANG, MICHELLE     (912)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won -6,5,6,-15,7MAKLAI, VITALII     (852)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won 5,5,-9,-8,8LEWIS, RICKY     (984)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won 1,6,5BHADRA, ARINDAM     (506)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

Won 8,4,8ITALIYA, AUM     (775)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

Won 6,3,2SAHA, KAMALJIT     (752)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  25,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: MCAC1Name: TAI, DICKEN  (1205)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won -2,7,3,6GOLEC, ANDREW     (961)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Won 4,-3,8,3LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1136)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Won 5,3,9ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (981)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Lost 8,-4,12,-10,7LADNA, ROMAN     (886)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Won 1,8,-7,9KROLICKI, ROMAN     (845)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Won 8,5,4SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (929)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Won 7,-11,5,9CHEN, JERRY     (796)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Won 6,-13,5,7WANG, VINCENT     (643)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Lost 2,-9,-7,9,3RUAN, SIDNEY     (710)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Won 4,9,6OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (776)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Won 4,1,11JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (675)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Won 4,4,5D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (790)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Lost 7,-4,-7,9,8CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1056)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Won 9,-8,4,2JENZER, JONATHAN     (815)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Won 6,-7,-8,3,7WANG, MICHELLE     (1011)     ELITE LOOPERS 03-Feb-20

Won 11,-7,6,-8,6RUAN, SIDNEY     (630)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Won 7,4,9CHEN, JERRY     (836)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Won 3,6,6WANG, VINCENT     (644)     CTR-1 LOCUST 19-Dec-19

Won 9,6,3LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Lost -11,9,-2,9,9ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1125)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Won 11,9,7GOLEC, ANDREW     (1051)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Won 4,4,5SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (959)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won 9,-7,7,3LADNA, ROMAN     (893)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won 4,-8,7,3KROLICKI, ROMAN     (823)     CENTRUM 2S 30-Nov-19

Won 1,9,3D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (783)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Won 2,11,6OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (771)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Won 5,6,4JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (723)     CENTRUM A 11-Nov-19

Won 6,10,-8,-6,9MAKLAI, VITALII     (852)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won 5,7,-6,6WANG, MICHELLE     (912)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won 7,7,4LEWIS, RICKY     (984)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won 6,5,5BHADRA, ARINDAM     (506)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

Won 6,5,6ITALIYA, AUM     (775)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

Won 5,-5,5,-5,7SAHA, KAMALJIT     (752)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  29,   Lost  -  4

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: MCAC1Name: WANG, RIMMER  (836)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 3,-5,11,4SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (929)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Lost 9,7,-3,5LADNA, ROMAN     (886)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Lost 3,-11,7,8KROLICKI, ROMAN     (845)     CENTRUM 2S 27-Feb-20

Lost 8,12,9RUAN, SIDNEY     (710)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Lost 8,10,13CHEN, JERRY     (796)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Lost 8,9,9WANG, VINCENT     (643)     CTR-1 LOCUST 11-Feb-20

Won 9,11,-8,9JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (675)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Won -12,7,7,7OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (776)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

Lost 9,7,-6,6D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (790)     CENTRUM A 06-Feb-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: MCAC1Name: WU, DAVID  (921)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 7,-5,5,2LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1136)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Won 4,9,-9,-13,6ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (981)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Lost 6,-5,7,10GOLEC, ANDREW     (961)     CENTRUM 1B 03-Mar-20

Lost 4,9,1LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1324)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Lost 9,2,5ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1125)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Lost -9,11,5,-9,4GOLEC, ANDREW     (1051)     CENTRUM 1B 05-Dec-19

Lost 9,4,-9,9WANG, MICHELLE     (912)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won 5,3,-7,-7,10MAKLAI, VITALII     (852)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Won 5,5,5LEWIS, RICKY     (984)     ELITE LOOPERS 07-Nov-19

Lost -4,4,9,6SAHA, KAMALJIT     (752)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

Won 7,9,7ITALIYA, AUM     (775)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

Won 9,-10,8,-8,10BHADRA, ARINDAM     (506)     SPIN WIZARDS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPIN WIZARDSName: BHADRA, ARINDAM  (591)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 10,8,-9,7OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (768)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Lost 737JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (684)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Lost 5,-6,-10,11,6JARECKI, WLODEK     (592)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Lost 6,6,-6,8SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (942)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Lost -9,8,-11,9,7LADNA, ROMAN     (896)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Lost 5,5,2KROLICKI, ROMAN     (863)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Lost 5,7,9WANG, MICHELLE     (927)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Won 7,7,-9,-9,9LEWIS, RICKY     (977)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 9,6,9MAKLAI, VITALII     (844)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Won 6,10,9JARECKI, WLODEK     (659)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Won -10,-10,4,6,2JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (708)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Won 3,-5,6,6D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (798)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Lost 1,6,5HUNG, RICK     (1243)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

Lost 9,-10,8,-8,10WU, DAVID     (934)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

Lost 6,5,5TAI, DICKEN     (1277)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPIN WIZARDSName: ITALIYA, AUM  (806)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Lost 12,-4,-9,8,7CHEN, JERRY     (829)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Lost 3,7,-7,12ZHONG, JASON     (802)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Lost 9,5,8MENG, LANCE     (787)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Lost 9,-6,9,-7,8LEWIS, RICKY     (977)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 3,7,9WANG, MICHELLE     (927)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Won -7,11,9,-7,7MAKLAI, VITALII     (844)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 8,6,6ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1139)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Won 5,9,8LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1303)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Won -3,10,10,-4,4GOLEC, ANDREW     (1070)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Won 9,6,7JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (708)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Lost 5,-10,-9,8,9D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (798)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Won 12,7,3JARECKI, WLODEK     (659)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Lost 4,3,-9,11RUAN, SIDNEY     (498)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

Won 8,8,9WANG, VINCENT     (578)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

Won 9,8,-8,5ZHONG, JASON     (894)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

Lost 7,9,7WU, DAVID     (934)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

Lost 6,5,6TAI, DICKEN     (1277)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

Lost 8,4,8HUNG, RICK     (1243)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  7,   Lost  -  11

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPIN WIZARDSName: PARIKH, VEDANT  (590)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 3,6,5OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (768)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Won 7,9,4JARECKI, WLODEK     (592)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Won 7,6,11JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (684)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Won 7,9,9MENG, LANCE     (787)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Won 5,9,9ZHONG, JASON     (802)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Won 8,6,10CHEN, JERRY     (829)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Won 3,3,8GOLEC, ANDREW     (1070)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Lost 9,-7,7,8LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1303)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Won 5,9,-10,1ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1139)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Won 10,-11,8,10ZHONG, JASON     (894)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

Won -9,3,8,-7,8RUAN, SIDNEY     (498)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

Won 10,-6,8,7WANG, VINCENT     (578)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  11,   Lost  -  1

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPIN WIZARDSName: RATHEESH, OMKAR  (762)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 6,7,10JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (684)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Won 2,3,5OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ     (768)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Won 7,3,7JARECKI, WLODEK     (592)     CENTRUM A 06-Mar-20

Won 7,-7,7,5MENG, LANCE     (787)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Won 6,9,4CHEN, JERRY     (829)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Lost 13,-9,6,-6,7ZHONG, JASON     (802)     CTR-1 LOCUST 07-Feb-20

Won 3,7,8LADNA, ROMAN     (896)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Won 5,4,3KROLICKI, ROMAN     (863)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Lost 6,11,6SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (942)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Lost 8,-9,2,-6,8WANG, MICHELLE     (927)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 12,-8,12,4LEWIS, RICKY     (977)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Won 6,4,6MAKLAI, VITALII     (844)     ELITE LOOPERS 06-Dec-19

Won -10,4,3,4ZAPADKA, ROMAN     (1139)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Won 5,4,6GOLEC, ANDREW     (1070)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Lost 5,5,-9,8LASTOWKA, STASIA     (1303)     CENTRUM 1B 22-Nov-19

Won 5,7,1RUAN, SIDNEY     (498)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

Won 3,4,-9,-9,3WANG, VINCENT     (578)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

Won 6,12,7ZHONG, JASON     (894)     CTR-1 LOCUST 10-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  13,   Lost  -  5

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPIN WIZARDSName: SAHA, KAMALJIT  (825)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 2

Result

Won 4,6,8KROLICKI, ROMAN     (863)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Won 11,7,8LADNA, ROMAN     (896)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Won 6,9,6SMEKTALA, CHRIS     (942)     CENTRUM 2S 24-Jan-20

Won 9,5,6JARECKI, WLODEK     (659)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Won 2,10,10JAGIELLO, PIOTR     (708)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Won -6,11,7,12D'CUNHA, ANTHONY     (798)     CENTRUM A 18-Nov-19

Won -4,4,9,6WU, DAVID     (934)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

Lost 5,-5,5,-5,7TAI, DICKEN     (1277)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

Lost 6,3,2HUNG, RICK     (1243)     MCAC1 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  7,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:


